
The National Life Skills, Value Education & School Wellness Program IJSHW ISSN:2349-5464 

Authors’ Details  

30

Sanjeev Rai,  
Visiting Faculty,  

 Ambedkar University Delhi 
sanj.2402@gmail.com 

Anam Kazmi 
Independent Scholar 
Delhi

Suman Sachdeva 
Education Specialist 

UNICEF 
ssachdeva@unicef.org 

Ketaki Saksena 
Manager, School Education 
Save the Children 
ketakisaksena@gmail.com

Aparajita Sharma 
Assistant Professor 

Council for Social Development 
aparajita@csdindia.org 

Parimal Chandra 
State Consultant, Bihar Office 
UNICEF 
c.parimal@gmail.com 

Sanchit Katiyar 
Ph.D Scholar, Department of East Asian Studies 
Faculty of Social Sciences, University of Delhi 

sanchitkatiyar93@gmail.com 

Shakeb Nabi 
Country Representative 
ICCO Cooperation, Bangladesh 
nabi.shakeb@gmail.com 

Asad Umar 
Senior Programme Officer & Sector Lead - WASH, H& N 

Aga Khan Foundation, India 
asad.umar@akdn.org 

Ajay Kumar Sinha 
Member Secretary & Executive Director 
FLAIR - Forum for Learning & Action with Innovation 
& Rigour 
ajay.s@flairindia.org 

Satviki Varma 
Senior Programme Officer - Health & Nutrition 

Aga Khan Foundation, India 
satviki.varma@akdn.org 

Prabhat Kumar 
Deputy Director-Child Protection with Save the 
Children India

 Composed for Expressions India by Pinky Yadav, M.Ed, pinkiyadav1509@gmail.com30

May-August 2020, Vol. 6, No. 2 62 Expressions India   

mailto:sanj.2402@gmail.com
mailto:ssachdeva@unicef.org
mailto:ketakisaksena@gmail.com
mailto:aparajita@csdindia.org
mailto:c.parimal@gmail.com
mailto:sanchitkatiyar93@gmail.com
mailto:nabi.shakeb@gmail.com
mailto:asad.umar@akdn.org
mailto:ajay.s@flairindia.org
mailto:satviki.varma@akdn.org

